AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	TION OF CONTR	ACT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11-6-2003	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ ADM-01-138		5. PROJECT NO	(If applicable)			
6. ISSUED BY	<u> </u>	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an item					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: T-7-I-2, Stephen M. Pool Contract Mgt. Center No. 2 Washington DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and 7ID Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION			
Cherokee Information Services, Inc. Crystal Gateway 3, Suite 304 1215 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington VA 22202				RS-ADM-01-138 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-01-138				
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE FACILITY CODE				06-18-2001				
	1	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLIC	SITATIONS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n and date specified.	copies of the amendration includes a reference to EDESIGNATED FOR THE Formula of this amendment you de	ment; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea	eceipi ent nu R TO dy su	of this amendm mbers. FAILUR THE HOUR ANI bmitted, such ch	ent of each on E OF YOUR ADDATE SPEC	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	x0200 44015-511304 D2	372 252A \$304,017.48						
		IFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB			S,			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at					10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date	, etc.)	-		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU X	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF: F	AR 52.217-9 Option to	Ext	end the Term	of the Co	ntract		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing o	office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this contract modification	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where leasib	ole.)	s to the issuing t	onice.			
the contract is modified as follows: In at the prices set forth in mod 3 to the from \$584,025.17 to \$888,042.65. Section contract is \$888,042.65." Section F.2 on June 18, 2001 and will expire on Nov option of the Government for one additional additional conditions remain to the contract is \$888,042.65.	n accordance with Sec e contract. The total on B.4 is changed to of this contract is rember 17, 2004. The onal option year."	tion I.2, option peri- firm fixed price of read "The firm fixed ; changed to read," The	od 3 the pric con	contract is a contract is a contract is a contract shall of	increased	by \$304,01°	7.48	
	-							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore ch							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Stephen M. Pool	CTING	OFFICER (Type of	or print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY Signature of	w'	cting Officery	//	6C. DATE SIGNED		
(organization of persons approvided to sign)		/ (Signature of	Joinna					

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

